MIUN + Coopmanion

Kostnadsslag

Lon

Resor och logi
Material

Externa tjanster
Indirekta kostnader

MIUN

Kostnadsslag

L6n

Resor och logi
Material

Indirekta kostnader

Coompanion
Kostnadsslag

Lon

Resor och logi
Material

Externa tjanster
Indirekta kostnader

Finansiering

NPA (65%)
Véasternorrland (17,5%)
RIH (17,5%)

1601 250

148175
22575
55000
240188

2023

1181250

118125
13125
177 188

2023
420000
30050
9450
55 000
63 000

2023

1343672

361758
361758

2135000

193 400
30100
77 500
320250

2024

1575000

157 500
17 500
236 250

2024
560 000
35900
12 600
77 500
84 000

2024

1791563

482 344
482344

2135000

193 400
30100
77 500

320250

2025

1575000

157 500
17 500
236 250

2025
560 000
35900
12 600
77 500
84 000

2025

1791563

482 344
482344

533750
67725
7525

80063

2026
393750
39375
4375
59 063

2026
140 000
28350

3150

21000

2026

447 891

120586
120586

Totalt
6405 000
602 700
90 300
210000
960 751
8268 751

Totalt
4725000
472 500
52 500
708 751
5958 751

Totalt
1680000
130200
37 800
210000
252 000
2310000

Totalt
5374 688
1447031
1447031
8268 751



